Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

4-17-2006

Honors Convocation April 30

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons



Honors Convocation April 30

Students and faculty will celebrate Lindenwood's annual Honors Convocation at 2 p.m. Sunday, April 30. The time-honored ceremony will be held in the Lindenwood University Cultural Center. Hundreds of students will be recognized for their academic accomplishments and successes, their community service and their athletic endeavors. In addition, several student scholarships will be awarded. Provost James Evans will preside over the ceremony.

. . .

Press Release Contact:

Public Relations
Lindenwood University
publicRelations@lindenwood.edu

© 1827-2013 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933